NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy

2018/19 - (January - March)

Supplier Name

Abr Consulting Ltd

Art Of Brilliance Ltd

Cfm Consulting Ltd

Ckd Galbraith

Clarkson Infection Prev Consulting Ltd
Clarkson Infection Prev Consulting Ltd
Da Professional Limited

Gail Traynor Training & Consultancy Services
Joanna Gutmann
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp
Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Professional Valuation
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Financial Regulatory Requirement
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

To

Amount

£2,376.00
£1,144.02
£1,384.80
£434.04
£3,600.00
£3,150.00
£1,600.00
£114.00
£1,104.00
£2,522.40
£600.00
£300.00

£18,329.26




