NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy
2018/19 - (January - March)

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
Abr Consulting Ltd	Management Consultancy	£2,376.00
Art Of Brilliance Ltd	Management Consultancy	£1,144.02
Cfm Consulting Ltd	Management Consultancy	£1,384.80
Ckd Galbraith	Professional Valuation	£434.04
Clarkson Infection Prev Consulting Ltd	Management Consultancy	£3,600.00
Clarkson Infection Prev Consulting Ltd	Management Consultancy	£3,150.00
Da Professional Limited	Management Consultancy	£1,600.00
Gail Traynor Training & Consultancy Services	Management Consultancy	£114.00
Joanna Gutmann	Management Consultancy	£1,104.00
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£2,522.40
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£300.00

To £18,329.26